
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1016 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Change Order No. 2, Agreement Between Owner and Contractor by and between

the District and DecoTech Systems, Walnut Creek, CA, for the latter to install a new server and configure it as required,

replacing the aged, overutilized and non-effective functioning existing server, for the Oakland High School Security

Improvements Project, in the amount of $8,000.00, increasing the Agreement not to exceed price from $246,582.52 to

$254,582.52. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.

File #: 23-1295, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 6/19/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

